TruTool TKF 1500

Technical data

TRUMPF



MAXIMUM CHAMFER LENGTHS

MAX. CHAMFER LENGTH, STEEL 400 N/MM?
MAX. CHAMFER LENGTH, STEEL 600 N/MIM?

MAX. CHAMFER LENGTH, STEEL 800 N/MM?

RADII

SMALLEST RADIUS

GENERAL

WORKING SPEED
STROKE RATE AT NOMINAL LOAD
NOMINAL POWER CONSUMPTION

SHEET THICKNESS

WEIGHT

WEIGHT WITH HANDLE, WITHOUT CABLE

TruTool TKF 1500

15 mm
9 mm

6 mm

55 mm

2 m/min
370 1/min
2600 W

4 mm - 160 mm

16.5 kg
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